
DN

DN

1 2 3 4

DN

1

DN

2 3 4

DN

1 432

DN

UP

UP

DN

UP

UP

DNUP

DN

270.01 274.64

ELEVATOR LOBBY

PATIO

VISUAL ARTS

FACILITIES MGMT

GRAPHIC ARTS

STUDIO

LAB

DWG STUDIO

DWG STUDIO

GRAPHIC

LECTURE

CLASSROOM

COMP. TESTPEN & PAPER

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

CLASSROOM

LEARNING

LECTURE

PH3

I.S.OFFICE

STAIR 1
STAIR 2

STAIR 3

STAIR 11

ST
A

IR
 4

STAIR # 13

STAIR # 14

SHAFT # 2

SHAFT # 3

SHAFT # 4

SHAFT # 5

MEN

WOMEN

JAN

F.
STAFF

EL.
RM.RM.

EL.

RM.
EL.

JAN

INNOVATION

OFFICE 1

OFFICE 2

OFFICE 3

OFFICE 8

OFFICE 6

FAC.

OFF.

GRAPHIC

STUDIO

GRAPHIC

STUDIO

GRAPHIC

STUDIO
GRAPHIC

STUDIO

GRAPHIC

STUDIO

GRAPHIC

STUDIO

GRAPHIC

STUDIO

COMP LAB

GRAPHIC

COMP LAB

TECH SUPPORT

OFFICE
BUSINESS

MAIN
TELEPHONE

ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

HYDRO
TRANSFORMER

CHIMNEY

LABLAB ASSESSM'T
CTR

SKYLITE
COVER

ASSESSMENT CTR

OFFICE

OFFICE 7

OFF.

GRAPHIC ARTS

GRAPHIC ARTS

OFFICE 8

OFFICE 10

OFFICE 9

WORK 11

MTG

250E
246E 240E

256E

260E

262E

257E

263D
267D

266D 268D

243E

239E

294F

295F

236E

230E

224A

227A

275D

277D

284C

214A

217A

291F 210A

201B

209B
211A

213A

212A

282C

261E

264D

249E

255E

265D

252E

231E

293F

285C 287C

223A

237E

297F

OPEN

SECOND FLOOR

200 KING ST. E.

ST. JAMES CAMPUS

GEORGE BROWN COLLEGE

REF.

0 10 20 30 40 50 FEET

SCALE  :  1 INCH = 40 FEET

E
X

IT
 A

T 
G

E
O

R
G

E
 S

T

287C285C

AIR HANDLING UNIT

1340 sf

1340 sf

1100 sf

1010 sf

1340 sf

1300 sf 800 sf

1190 sf 1080 sf
1150 sf

1040 sf

1530 sf

510 sf

710 sf 760 sf

1300 sf

810 sf

1250 sf

700 sf

830 sf830 sf

930 sf

310 sf

560 sf

250 sf

250 sf

150 sf

320 sf

890 sf

1800 sf700 sf

1,500 sf

190 sf

2690 sf

170 sf

2320 sf

880 sf

STOR 12

D

EE

A

C

E

D

Davenport Road 

D
ar

tn
el

l A
ve

nu
e


Building B 
175 Kendal Ave 

Building C 
160 Kendal Ave 

Main 
Entrance 

Building E 
146 Kendal Ave. 

Building D 

Ke
nd

al
 A

ve
nu

e

�

1 Dartnell Ave
�
Building F
�
500 MacPherson
 Ave. 

MacPherson Avenue 
Bridgeman Avenue Subway 

Parking Lot B 
Parking Lot A 

Casa Loma Campus 


	Page 1

